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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Mike Haugen            M3039         1/34    5:32       17:08
2     Facundo Dipascuale     M1929         1/29    5:53       18:13
3     Casey Wagner           M3039         2/34    5:54       18:17
4     Trevor Coolidge        M3039         3/34    5:59       18:33
5     Joe Nolan              M5059         1/28    6:17       19:28
6     Tony Pasillas          M5059         2/28    6:19       19:33
7     Kanon Kurtz            M1318         1/29    6:22       19:42
8     Jackson Welch          M1318         2/29    6:23       19:46
9     Evan Dewmark           M1929         2/29    6:23       19:47
10    Chad Samsell           M3039         4/34    6:29       20:06
11    Karl Browne            M4049         1/49    6:29       20:06
12    Shawn Dailey           M4049         2/49    6:31       20:12
13    Susan Keighron         F4049        1/191    6:31       20:12
14    Anthony Fortune        M1929         3/29    6:35       20:24
15    Tyler Bocock           M1318         3/29    6:49       21:07
16    Male Unknown           M4049         3/49    7:01       21:45
17    Male Unknown           M5059         3/28    7:04       21:54
18    Brandon Lundy          M3039         5/34    7:05       21:55
19    Colton Belmondo        M1929         4/29    7:08       22:05
20    Miles Storment         M1318         4/29    7:10       22:13
21    Conor Thomas           M12UN         1/15    7:12       22:17
22    Ursula Bawden          F5059        1/135    7:15       22:28
23    Aaron Young            M4049         4/49    7:15       22:29
24    Alexandria Sanford     F1318         1/82    7:20       22:43
25    Paul Petite            M60UP         1/12    7:22       22:50
26    Brian Durr             M3039         6/34    7:23       22:51
27    Shane Walter           M3039         7/34    7:23       22:51
28    Colin Ness             M5059         4/28    7:27       23:05
29    Connie Ness            F5059        2/135    7:27       23:06
30    Natalie Ailor          F12UN         1/80    7:30       23:15
31    Samuel Parker          M1929         5/29    7:30       23:15
32    James Lydin            M1929         6/29    7:33       23:24
33    Tyler Schwartzenberger M3039         8/34    7:35       23:31
34    Hunter Reilly          F1318         2/82    7:37       23:36
35    Alex Herman            M3039         9/34    7:39       23:41
36    Ella Korb-Nice         F????         1/69    7:41       23:48
37    Alvina Blair           F4049        2/191    7:41       23:49
38    Sam Case               M????         1/14    7:42       23:51
39    Madison Chouinard      F12UN         2/80    7:43       23:53
40    Casey Campbell         F1318         3/82    7:44       23:58
41    Jordan Cooke           M1929         7/29    7:45       23:59
42    Abigail Neal           F4049        3/191    7:48       24:08
43    Kristiana Henderson    F1929        1/100    7:48       24:09
44    Lisa Daley             F????         2/69    7:49       24:12
45    Jill Meredith          F1929        2/100    7:51       24:19
46    Pete Lamb              M????         2/14    7:52       24:22
47    Pete Nelson            M60UP         2/12    7:52       24:23
48    Gabrielle M Wilkerson  F5059        3/135    7:54       24:29
49    Tarah Duty             F1929        3/100    7:54       24:29
50    Katie Luna             F1929        4/100    7:54       24:30
51    Elicia Kneadler        F5059        4/135    7:55       24:30
52    Cole Routos            M12UN         2/15    7:58       24:41
53    Jodie Garcia           F4049        4/191    8:01       24:50
54    Abbey Peterson         F12UN         3/80    8:02       24:52
55    Mary Peterson          F5059        5/135    8:02       24:53
56    Lindsey Warr           F1929        5/100    8:05       25:04
57    Deb O'Connell          F5059        6/135    8:06       25:05
58    Bridget Nolan          F1318         4/82    8:06       25:06
59    Keri Stoller           F3039        1/142    8:06       25:06
60    Robert Neal            M4049         5/49    8:07       25:07
61    Paul Hendrie           M12UN         3/15    8:07       25:09
62    Wesley Carlson         M3039        10/34    8:08       25:13
63    Brett Troutner         M4049         6/49    8:09       25:16
64    Toni Troutner          F4049        5/191    8:09       25:16
65    Jodi Ailor             F3039        2/142    8:09       25:16
66    Mason Sloan            M1318         5/29    8:12       25:25
67    Jack Dodge             M12UN         4/15    8:12       25:25
68    Anders Mazick          M????         3/14    8:12       25:25
69    Andrea Sloan           F3039        3/142    8:12       25:25
70    Ryder Sloan            M12UN         5/15    8:12       25:25
71    Danna Byers            F1929        6/100    8:13       25:26
72    Natalie Minear         F3039        4/142    8:14       25:30
73    Tamra Rasmussen        F????         3/69    8:16       25:36
74    Mark Gazdik            M5059         5/28    8:16       25:38
75    Erik Denmark           M3039        11/34    8:17       25:38
76    Amy Beyersdorf Cole    F3039        5/142    8:17       25:38
77    Leeann Damman          F3039        6/142    8:17       25:39
78    Josh Aja               M????         4/14    8:17       25:40
79    Clay Thomson           M4049         7/49    8:17       25:41
80    Harry Boesche          M4049         8/49    8:19       25:47
81    Carmen Lucero          F3039        7/142    8:19       25:47
82    Allison Greenberg      F1929        7/100    8:21       25:51
83    Natalie Firth          F1318         5/82    8:26       26:06
84    Ed Dealbuquerque       M5059         6/28    8:26       26:07
85    Kevin Goin             M1929         8/29    8:26       26:08
86    Tiffany Pacheco        F1929        8/100    8:26       26:09
87    Heather Loughton       F3039        8/142    8:26       26:09
88    Hanna Duran            F1929        9/100    8:27       26:09
89    Faith Walker           F4049        6/191    8:28       26:13
90    Cameron Padilla        M1318         6/29    8:29       26:15
91    Benjamin Whitley       M3039        12/34    8:30       26:19
92    Jamie Lichty           F????         4/69    8:30       26:20
93    Max Whitley            M12UN         6/15    8:30       26:20
94    Kadri Linask-Goode     F4049        7/191    8:31       26:24
95    David Bocock           M4049         9/49    8:32       26:26
96    Ines T. Clark          F3039        9/142    8:33       26:29
97    Aimee Herman           F3039       10/142    8:34       26:33
98    Brennen Heggenes       M1318         7/29    8:35       26:36
99    Carrie Nass            F4049        8/191    8:37       26:41
100   Meghan Pattee          F3039       11/142    8:37       26:41
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101   Grace Torlai           F1318         6/82    8:37       26:43
102   Mason Chouinard        M12UN         7/15    8:38       26:44
103   Shay Camp-Masias       F4049        9/191    8:38       26:44
104   Sydney Thomson         F1318         7/82    8:38       26:44
105   Tim Kirilenko          M4049        10/49    8:38       26:44
106   Keith Foe              M3039        13/34    8:38       26:44
107   Isabella Lucarelli     F1318         8/82    8:38       26:44
108   Olivia Cole            F1318         9/82    8:39       26:46
109   Adreinne Nixon         F3039       12/142    8:39       26:47
110   Gretchen Korb-Nice     F????         5/69    8:40       26:50
111   Chris Barker           M1929         9/29    8:40       26:51
112   Eric Christensen       M1929        10/29    8:40       26:51
113   Terry Moore            M5059         7/28    8:40       26:51
114   Madelyn Brothers       F1318        10/82    8:44       27:02
115   Daisy Pandey           F3039       13/142    8:44       27:04
116   Ellie Burbank          F12UN         4/80    8:45       27:06
117   Andrea Freeman         F1929       10/100    8:45       27:07
118   Karen Rasmussen        F4049       10/191    8:45       27:08
119   Eric Walter            M3039        14/34    8:45       27:08
120   Brad Pumak             M4049        11/49    8:46       27:10
121   Ankie Stroes           F5059        7/135    8:46       27:11
122   Tejaswini Dhawale      F3039       14/142    8:46       27:11
123   Brooke Newcomer        F12UN         5/80    8:49       27:19
124   Laurie Odland          F5059        8/135    8:51       27:26
125   Derek Ralph            M1318         8/29    8:52       27:28
126   Tiffany Hollenbeck     F4049       11/191    8:52       27:29
127   Melinda Carlson        F3039       15/142    8:56       27:40
128   Danielle Young         F3039       16/142    8:56       27:40
129   Brittany Agnew         F1929       11/100    8:57       27:45
130   Daniyelle Villyard     F1929       12/100    8:58       27:45
131   Russ Mazion            M5059         8/28    8:58       27:46
132   Cathy Brasher-Hwang    F5059        9/135    8:58       27:47
133   Jason Benjamin         M4049        12/49    8:59       27:49
134   Nicole Wilcox          F4049       12/191    8:59       27:50
135   Huong Delabar          F60UP         1/43    9:00       27:51
136   Cole Heggenes          M12UN         8/15    9:02       28:00
137   Kellie Hatch           F1929       13/100    9:03       28:01
138   Unknown Runner                        0/0    9:03       28:03
139   Chloe Thomas           F12UN         6/80    9:04       28:05
140   Beth Didomenico        F4049       13/191    9:04       28:07
141   Samra Newton           F????         6/69    9:04       28:07
142   MacI Manzanarez        F12UN         7/80    9:04       28:07
143   Linda Pebenito         F5059       10/135    9:08       28:18
144   Renee Grenz            F3039       17/142    9:08       28:18
145   Unknown Runner                        0/0    9:10       28:24
146   Danica McCombs         F1929       14/100    9:12       28:30
147   Josh McCombs           M1929        11/29    9:12       28:31
148   Don Kent               M4049        13/49    9:12       28:31
149   Larry Kudrna           M5059         9/28    9:13       28:32
150   Daniele Duffy          F1929       15/100    9:13       28:32
151   Ana Morales            F3039       18/142    9:13       28:33
152   Carey Evenson          F3039       19/142    9:15       28:39
153   Olivia Garza           F1318        11/82    9:16       28:41
154   Jerred Clark           M1318         9/29    9:16       28:41
155   Sheldon Steussy        M4049        14/49    9:16       28:43
156   Brenna Benson          F1929       16/100    9:19       28:50
157   Jessica Sankey         F3039       20/142    9:20       28:56
158   McGill Brian           M4049        15/49    9:21       28:57
159   Bella Meyers           F12UN         8/80    9:21       28:58
160   Lynne Wolf             F60UP         2/43    9:21       28:59
161   Cindy King             F5059       11/135    9:22       29:02
162   Kelly Choplin          M12UN         9/15    9:23       29:04
163   Savannah Vazquez       F????         7/69    9:24       29:06
164   Natasha Davis          F3039       21/142    9:24       29:07
165   Bria Martin            F1318        12/82    9:24       29:08
166   Cathie Farr            F60UP         3/43    9:25       29:10
167   Chenoah Saubert        F1929       17/100    9:26       29:15
168   Jenna Carlson          F1318        13/82    9:27       29:17
169   Jenny Malnati          F5059       12/135    9:27       29:18
170   Melissa Samsell        F????         8/69    9:28       29:19
171   Adrienne Reiswig       F1929       18/100    9:28       29:19
172   Tessa Bocock           F1318        14/82    9:28       29:20
173   Laurie Fitzpatrick     F5059       13/135    9:28       29:20
174   Heather Miller         F4049       14/191    9:28       29:20
175   Kelly Severyns         F1929       19/100    9:28       29:21
176   Patty Laronde          F5059       14/135    9:29       29:22
177   Eva Choplin            F12UN         9/80    9:31       29:29
178   Julie Chester          F4049       15/191    9:31       29:29
179   Jennifer Rice          F3039       22/142    9:31       29:30
180   Amy Marlin             F4049       16/191    9:32       29:31
181   Rafael Padilla         M4049        16/49    9:33       29:36
182   Shawn Ralph            M4049        17/49    9:34       29:38
183   Cisco Masias           M4049        18/49    9:34       29:39
184   Isabella Whitley       F1318        15/82    9:35       29:42
185   Katrina Whitley        F4049       17/191    9:36       29:45
186   Pam St John            F4049       18/191    9:36       29:45
187   Elizabeth St John      F1318        16/82    9:36       29:45
188   Makenzie Foree         F12UN        10/80    9:38       29:50
189   Jadyn Foree            F1318        17/82    9:38       29:50
190   Sydney Hundelt         F1318        18/82    9:39       29:52
191   Tallia Lewandowski     F????         9/69    9:40       29:58
192   Anisa Ishida           F3039       23/142    9:42       30:03
193   Laure Tribble          F1318        19/82    9:44       30:10
194   Dan Laronde            M5059        10/28    9:45       30:14
195   Muriel Jerde           F????        10/69    9:46       30:16
196   Valerie Foster         F3039       24/142    9:46       30:16
197   Blake Bennett          M3039        15/34    9:46       30:17
198   Kari Behrmann          F3039       25/142    9:47       30:18
199   Ileah Kang             F1929       20/100    9:47       30:18
200   Teri Agnew             F5059       15/135    9:47       30:20
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201   Nicolette Olson        F1929       21/100    9:50       30:27
202   Quinn Keller           M1318        10/29    9:50       30:28
203   Rod Scott              M5059        11/28    9:50       30:29
204   Terri Scott            F4049       19/191    9:51       30:30
205   Nasim Rizvi            F1929       22/100    9:51       30:32
206   Amanda Belote          F3039       26/142    9:52       30:34
207   Kelley Wood            F4049       20/191    9:53       30:37
208   Sally Mitchell         F4049       21/191    9:53       30:38
209   Isabella Myers         F1929       23/100    9:54       30:41
210   Jessi Kuepmer          F3039       27/142    9:55       30:42
211   Jody Devereaux         F4049       22/191    9:55       30:43
212   Nancy Powell           F4049       23/191    9:55       30:43
213   Tammie Manley          F4049       24/191    9:55       30:45
214   Amanda Cowell          F3039       28/142    9:56       30:46
215   Ej Brown               M????         5/14    9:56       30:47
216   Valerie Gonzalez       F????        11/69    9:56       30:47
217   Piper Ellingson        F????        12/69    9:56       30:47
218   Shannon Di Gennaro     F4049       25/191    9:58       30:53
219   K Carrie Avlonitis     F3039       29/142    9:58       30:54
220   Hrisavyi Avlonitis     F12UN        11/80    9:58       30:54
221   Joan Asken             F5059       16/135    9:59       30:57
222   Lynn Watling           F5059       17/135   10:00       30:59
223   Francesca Blair        F12UN        12/80   10:01       31:01
224   Grace Jackson          F1318        20/82   10:01       31:02
225   Kelsey Walker          F1929       24/100   10:02       31:04
226   Zach Rosenfeld         M12UN        10/15   10:02       31:05
227   Sara Lawton            F1929       25/100   10:02       31:05
228   Jeannie Dailey         F4049       26/191   10:03       31:07
229   Jessica Schunzel       F1929       26/100   10:03       31:08
230   Tamara Maloney         F3039       30/142   10:03       31:10
231   Tricia Garber          F4049       27/191   10:04       31:10
232   Isabella Kopp          F????        13/69   10:04       31:12
233   Gavin Pease            M1318        11/29   10:04       31:12
234   Carlee Partridge       F3039       31/142   10:05       31:16
235   Craig Duvall           M5059        12/28   10:06       31:16
236   Kim Griffin            F3039       32/142   10:06       31:16
237   Sandy Belmondo         F5059       18/135   10:06       31:17
238   Denise Bundow          F5059       19/135   10:06       31:18
239   Emily Gormley          F1318        21/82   10:06       31:18
240   Kim Rettkowski         F4049       28/191   10:08       31:24
241   Karen Smejkal          F????        14/69   10:08       31:24
242   Monica Beaubien        F1929       27/100   10:08       31:24
243   Amy Delaney            F3039       33/142   10:09       31:28
244   Gina Kopp              F1929       28/100   10:10       31:29
245   Jennifer Specht        F4049       29/191   10:12       31:36
246   Sierra Brand           F1929       29/100   10:12       31:36
247   Tony Clarke            M1929        12/29   10:12       31:36
248   Jordan Currier         F1318        22/82   10:12       31:37
249   Taylor Currer          F12UN        13/80   10:12       31:38
250   Rembie Krattli         F60UP         4/43   10:13       31:39
251   Elisa Alleman          F1929       30/100   10:13       31:41
252   Natalie Heard          F????        15/69   10:14       31:42
253   Katie Fitzmaurice      F3039       34/142   10:15       31:46
254   Kelly Nigh             F3039       35/142   10:15       31:46
255   Lisa Tribble           F4049       30/191   10:15       31:46
256   Iris Guzman            F3039       36/142   10:16       31:48
257   Jessica Farrior        F1929       31/100   10:16       31:50
258   Jill Henkelman         F5059       20/135   10:18       31:53
259   Kayleigh Anderson      F12UN        14/80   10:20       32:00
260   Shawn Raybell          M4049        19/49   10:20       32:01
261   Karen Anderson         F4049       31/191   10:21       32:03
262   Addie Nelson           F12UN        15/80   10:23       32:10
263   Gracie Wetherbee       F12UN        16/80   10:23       32:11
264   Sherry Thomson         F4049       32/191   10:24       32:12
265   Mia Willson            F12UN        17/80   10:24       32:13
266   Paytyn Lawless         F12UN        18/80   10:24       32:14
267   Mark Bertelsen         M????         6/14   10:24       32:14
268   Oralynn Reeve          F3039       37/142   10:25       32:15
269   Leah Nelson            F3039       38/142   10:25       32:16
270   Sky Anderson           F1318        23/82   10:27       32:24
271   Hannah Linden          F5059       21/135   10:28       32:24
272   Kelli Yvarra           F3039       39/142   10:28       32:25
273   Amy Buettner           F4049       33/191   10:29       32:27
274   Kallie Routos          F1318        24/82   10:29       32:28
275   Kaileahna McCollum     F1318        25/82   10:29       32:28
276   Cherie Greenside       F4049       34/191   10:30       32:33
277   Heather Invie          F4049       35/191   10:31       32:34
278   Lee Firth              M5059        13/28   10:31       32:34
279   Stephanie Firh         F4049       36/191   10:31       32:34
280   Jennifer Agbalog       F4049       37/191   10:31       32:34
281   Laura Smith            F1929       32/100   10:31       32:36
282   Nicole Vaughan         F1929       33/100   10:32       32:37
283   Levenee Esiong         F3039       40/142   10:32       32:38
284   Jenny Hamel            F5059       22/135   10:32       32:39
285   Scott Mitchell         M3039        16/34   10:34       32:43
286   Jennifer Deckinger     F4049       38/191   10:36       32:51
287   Stevie Wahlman         F1929       34/100   10:37       32:54
288   Tyra Nelson            F4049       39/191   10:38       32:55
289   Andrea Burbank         F4049       40/191   10:38       32:56
290   Skylla Jones           F4049       41/191   10:38       32:58
291   Maggie Alva            F5059       23/135   10:39       32:59
292   Kaylee Rankin          F12UN        19/80   10:40       33:04
293   Kelly Rankin           F3039       41/142   10:40       33:04
294   Marites Descargar      F3039       42/142   10:41       33:06
295   Jessica De Barros      F3039       43/142   10:42       33:09
296   Anne Totoraitis        F60UP         5/43   10:42       33:10
297   Maggie Keller          F3039       44/142   10:42       33:10
298   April Turner           F5059       24/135   10:46       33:20
299   Yzylle Esiong          F1318        26/82   10:47       33:25
300   Megan Mamiya           F1929       35/100   10:48       33:28
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301   Amee Welch             F4049       42/191   10:48       33:29
302   Amy McIsaac            F4049       43/191   10:49       33:30
303   Courtney Schwartzenber F3039       45/142   10:52       33:40
304   Carla Viltz            F5059       25/135   10:52       33:41
305   Donelle Chandler       F4049       44/191   10:53       33:42
306   Raeden Young           F12UN        20/80   10:57       33:56
307   Deena Benjamin         F4049       45/191   10:58       34:00
308   Kyla Schwartzenberger  F12UN        21/80   11:00       34:04
309   Ada Rose               F3039       46/142   11:01       34:07
310   Morgan Malnati         F1929       36/100   11:02       34:11
311   Kailee Swift           F1929       37/100   11:02       34:11
312   Sonia Pamboukas        F4049       46/191   11:03       34:16
313   Faith Torlai           F1318        27/82   11:04       34:18
314   Janice Tomko           F5059       26/135   11:06       34:22
315   Jeanne Allen           F4049       47/191   11:07       34:26
316   Robyn Paczkowski       F5059       27/135   11:07       34:26
317   Addison Stendera       F12UN        22/80   11:08       34:29
318   Shannon Kocher         F3039       47/142   11:08       34:30
319   Ashly Boccio           F3039       48/142   11:08       34:30
320   Beverly Andersen       F4049       48/191   11:08       34:31
321   Elizabeth Wiggs        F12UN        23/80   11:09       34:34
322   Natalie Torlai         F4049       49/191   11:09       34:34
323   Maya Nyzhnykevych      F12UN        24/80   11:10       34:35
324   Stephanie Laeger       F3039       49/142   11:11       34:39
325   Ira Allen              M5059        14/28   11:12       34:43
326   Angela Teano           F3039       50/142   11:13       34:44
327   Tina Wood              F4049       50/191   11:14       34:48
328   Morgan Magee           F1929       38/100   11:14       34:48
329   Maria Kacprzak         F????        16/69   11:14       34:48
330   Arianna Brothers       F12UN        25/80   11:16       34:55
331   Angela Artura          F4049       51/191   11:16       34:56
332   Keegan Fox             M12UN        11/15   11:17       34:57
333   Nicki Scandiffio       F5059       28/135   11:17       34:57
334   Steve Foley            M4049        20/49   11:17       34:59
335   Shawn Fox              M4049        21/49   11:19       35:05
336   Annie Maltos           F????        17/69   11:20       35:06
337   Rebecca Turner         F1318        28/82   11:20       35:07
338   Paula Kelly            F4049       52/191   11:21       35:11
339   Claire Siefkes         F1318        29/82   11:22       35:14
340   Terri Taylor           F????        18/69   11:24       35:19
341   Yvonne Cottell         F60UP         6/43   11:24       35:20
342   Tia Bocock             F4049       53/191   11:26       35:25
343   Cindy Carlson          F5059       29/135   11:26       35:25
344   Amy Frazier            F4049       54/191   11:26       35:27
345   Shannon Pasillas       F5059       30/135   11:28       35:32
346   Emilia Kirilenko       F1318        30/82   11:29       35:33
347   Samantha Kopp          F????        19/69   11:30       35:37
348   Vanessa Shirley        F1318        31/82   11:30       35:38
349   Koral Madden           F1929       39/100   11:30       35:39
350   Karen Friesen          F5059       31/135   11:30       35:39
351   Vanessa Roberts        F12UN        26/80   11:30       35:39
352   Cathy Rochefort        F3039       51/142   11:30       35:39
353   Candace Ernest         F3039       52/142   11:30       35:39
354   Sydney Hargan          F12UN        27/80   11:31       35:40
355   Kaili Goode            F12UN        28/80   11:32       35:44
356   Avery Hanneman         F1318        32/82   11:33       35:46
357   Kayla Austin           F1318        33/82   11:33       35:46
358   Candis Lee             F1929       40/100   11:34       35:50
359   Amelia Goode           F12UN        29/80   11:34       35:50
360   Matthew Wilson         M3039        17/34   11:35       35:53
361   Madelyn Hansen         F12UN        30/80   11:35       35:54
362   Wendy Riess            F5059       32/135   11:37       36:01
363   Gina Olan              F4049       55/191   11:38       36:02
364   Conner Kramer          M????         7/14   11:40       36:08
365   Debbie Welch           F5059       33/135   11:41       36:11
366   Casey Kramer           M3039        18/34   11:43       36:18
367   Alexa Avila            F1318        34/82   11:45       36:25
368   Kenzie Stolmeier       F????        20/69   11:45       36:25
369   Travis Maxwell         M3039        19/34   11:45       36:26
370   Kelly Choplin          F4049       56/191   11:46       36:27
371   Victoria Godina        F4049       57/191   11:46       36:29
372   Jenna Hannity          F3039       53/142   11:47       36:29
373   Andi Foley             F4049       58/191   11:47       36:30
374   Ariana Nyzhnykevych    F12UN        31/80   11:47       36:31
375   Mark Foree             M3039        20/34   11:47       36:32
376   Karina Foree           F12UN        32/80   11:48       36:32
377   James Kessenich        M3039        21/34   11:48       36:34
378   Rayen Parker           F1318        35/82   11:50       36:40
379   Audrey Tribble         F1318        36/82   11:51       36:43
380   Rowena Beede           F3039       54/142   11:52       36:47
381   Linda Alder            F5059       34/135   11:55       36:54
382   Donna Gatlin           F5059       35/135   11:55       36:55
383   Kim Kocher             F5059       36/135   11:56       36:57
384   Jeannie Petersen       F5059       37/135   11:56       37:00
385   Sheryl Becklund- Smith F5059       38/135   11:57       37:00
386   Torree Stein           F5059       39/135   11:59       37:08
387   Kayla Warr             F1929       41/100   12:01       37:13
388   Laila Vilonza          F????        21/69   12:01       37:15
389   Roxy Bernal            F1929       42/100   12:02       37:17
390   Kalei Woodcock         F????        22/69   12:06       37:29
391   Michelle Chouinard     F4049       59/191   12:06       37:31
392   Barbara Buckley        F5059       40/135   12:07       37:32
393   Stian Garrett          M????         8/14   12:08       37:36
394   Samantha Garrett       F????        23/69   12:11       37:45
395   John Garrett           M????         9/14   12:13       37:52
396   Bianca Passig          F12UN        33/80   12:24       38:25
397   Jessica Larsen         F12UN        34/80   12:24       38:26
398   Cathy Jacobson         F60UP         7/43   12:25       38:29
399   Darci Kudrna           F1318        37/82   12:26       38:30
400   Erica Woodcock         F4049       60/191   12:26       38:30
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401   Karen Miyakawa         F3039       55/142   12:31       38:46
402   Elliot Leung           M12UN        12/15   12:33       38:53
403   Justin Smith           M3039        22/34   12:34       38:57
404   Caitlin Hunt           F1318        38/82   12:34       38:57
405   Darcy Marshall         F5059       41/135   12:35       38:58
406   Joseph Basile          M4049        22/49   12:36       39:03
407   Jillian Rector         F????        24/69   12:37       39:06
408   Eric Olson             M3039        23/34   12:40       39:14
409   Damien Evinger         M1929        13/29   12:40       39:14
410   Annabelle Huyser       F1318        39/82   12:42       39:22
411   Lindsay Myers          F3039       56/142   12:46       39:34
412   Jeff Nass              M4049        23/49   12:47       39:37
413   Jami Suhoversnik       F3039       57/142   12:48       39:39
414   Sandra Snow            F4049       61/191   12:50       39:45
415   Quinlan Snow           F????        25/69   12:50       39:45
416   Ela Gadi               F12UN        35/80   12:50       39:45
417   Zarah Matsuda          F3039       58/142   12:51       39:48
418   Kristi Pimentel        F4049       62/191   12:52       39:54
419   Alexandra Bonsack      F1929       43/100   12:53       39:54
420   Lauren Duty            F1929       44/100   12:53       39:56
421   Sabrina Blevins        F4049       63/191   12:53       39:56
422   Trina Kleiver          F3039       59/142   12:59       40:14
423   Payton Tufford         M1318        12/29   13:06       40:35
424   Devon Bennett          F3039       60/142   13:08       40:43
425   Jennifer Shanahan      F4049       64/191   13:09       40:44
426   Leanne Shipley         F5059       42/135   13:10       40:46
427   Nicole Bond            F1318        40/82   13:10       40:49
428   Anna Marshall          F1929       45/100   13:11       40:50
429   Robby Johnson          M1929        14/29   13:11       40:50
430   Grady Hollenbeck       M4049        24/49   13:11       40:52
431   Nikki Chanthamaly      F1929       46/100   13:12       40:56
432   Samuel Hollenbeck      M????        10/14   13:13       40:56
433   Hope Orseth            F12UN        36/80   13:14       41:01
434   Rachael Gray           F3039       61/142   13:17       41:10
435   Jennifer Evinger       F1929       47/100   13:17       41:11
436   Lisa Olson             F3039       62/142   13:17       41:11
437   Lisa Martinez          F4049       65/191   13:21       41:21
438   Nancy Stewart          F60UP         8/43   13:21       41:21
439   Linda Barrett          F5059       43/135   13:23       41:29
440   Jamie Razor            M4049        25/49   13:24       41:30
441   Marianne Corrie        F5059       44/135   13:26       41:38
442   Vanessa Ostler         F5059       45/135   13:28       41:42
443   Victor Ramos           M4049        26/49   13:29       41:46
444   Ryan Snyder            M1929        15/29   13:33       42:00
445   Deanna Adams           F4049       66/191   13:34       42:02
446   Anna Neal              F????        26/69   13:35       42:05
447   Eric Munson            M4049        27/49   13:35       42:07
448   Katlin Coyne           F3039       63/142   13:35       42:07
449   Michelle Munson        F4049       67/191   13:36       42:07
450   Craig Coyne            M3039        24/34   13:36       42:07
451   James Adams            M1318        13/29   13:37       42:11
452   Angela Chambers        F4049       68/191   13:37       42:13
453   Catie Larsen           F1929       48/100   13:39       42:16
454   Angie Gormley          F4049       69/191   13:42       42:27
455   Vk Gadi                M4049        28/49   13:42       42:27
456   Ottie May Gadi         F12UN        37/80   13:43       42:31
457   Bob Heggenes           M4049        29/49   13:44       42:33
458   Kelly Fong             F1318        41/82   13:44       42:34
459   Haley Heggenes         F12UN        38/80   13:44       42:35
460   Alyssa Scott           F1929       49/100   13:45       42:35
461   Shelly Scott           F5059       46/135   13:45       42:36
462   Lois Jamieson          F5059       47/135   13:45       42:38
463   Jayne Smith            F5059       48/135   13:45       42:38
464   Shannon Martin         F4049       70/191   13:46       42:39
465   Chester Fong           F5059       49/135   13:47       42:43
466   Jennifer Gillespie     F3039       64/142   13:47       42:43
467   Chris Boyce            F5059       50/135   13:48       42:47
468   Bangyard Lawagah       F3039       65/142   13:49       42:50
469   Brooke Phillips        F????        27/69   13:53       43:00
470   Tiffany Phillips       F3039       66/142   13:53       43:01
471   Darren Henne           M4049        30/49   13:54       43:03
472   Amy Granger            F????        28/69   13:54       43:04
473   Trini Brothers         F4049       71/191   13:54       43:05
474   Joanelece Taylor       F3039       67/142   13:56       43:09
475   Paige Henne            F1318        42/82   13:56       43:12
476   Ella Neal              F????        29/69   13:58       43:16
477   Chloe Hollenbeck       F????        30/69   13:58       43:16
478   Charley Krupa          F12UN        39/80   14:01       43:26
479   Sasha Garrett          F12UN        40/80   14:01       43:26
480   Joann Garrett          F4049       72/191   14:01       43:27
481   Cristine Butler        F3039       68/142   14:01       43:27
482   Heema Alexandrov       F3039       69/142   14:09       43:50
483   Nicole Woodbury        F3039       70/142   14:09       43:52
484   Tanya Donohue          F5059       51/135   14:09       43:52
485   Lisa Madson            F5059       52/135   14:09       43:52
486   Benjamin Adams         M4049        31/49   14:11       43:58
487   Katie O'Connell        F1929       50/100   14:16       44:12
488   Amelia Olson           F1929       51/100   14:20       44:25
489   Shelly Larson          F4049       73/191   14:21       44:27
490   Esther Moore           F5059       53/135   14:21       44:27
491   Wendy Miller           F4049       74/191   14:23       44:33
492   Melissa Perincheril    F1929       52/100   14:23       44:35
493   Ashley Erickson        F3039       71/142   14:23       44:36
494   Patricia Becerra       F60UP         9/43   14:24       44:39
495   Kate McGill            F12UN        41/80   14:27       44:47
496   Eva Blair              F12UN        42/80   14:27       44:47
497   Austin Ohland          M1318        14/29   14:27       44:48
498   Deborah Doyle          F????        31/69   14:29       44:51
499   Cindi Kato             F????        32/69   14:29       44:52
500   Steve Routos           M5059        15/28   14:29       44:52
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501   Abigail Roberson       F1318        43/82   14:30       44:55
502   Andrea Rivera          F3039       72/142   14:30       44:55
503   Morgan Fong            F1318        44/82   14:30       44:56
504   Elizabeth Hanson       F12UN        43/80   14:30       44:57
505   Leilani Nahaku         F1318        45/82   14:31       44:58
506   Sydney Stout           F????        33/69   14:31       44:58
507   Aliyah Vilonza         F????        34/69   14:33       45:05
508   Debbie Donovan         F5059       54/135   14:33       45:05
509   Reese Petzold          F12UN        44/80   14:33       45:05
510   Stephanie Fox          F1929       53/100   14:35       45:13
511   Kris Hill              F3039       73/142   14:37       45:17
512   Debbie Snyder          F5059       55/135   14:37       45:18
513   Brian Snyder           M4049        32/49   14:37       45:19
514   Avery Tabb             F????        35/69   14:39       45:24
515   Victor Vo-Khuon        M3039        25/34   14:40       45:27
516   Keri Heggenes          F4049       75/191   14:42       45:33
517   Delaney Ohland         F12UN        45/80   14:42       45:34
518   David Campbell         M60UP         3/12   14:43       45:37
519   Dakota Campbell        F12UN        46/80   14:44       45:41
520   Kirk Wiggs             M4049        33/49   14:47       45:49
521   Keri Maltos            F3039       74/142   14:47       45:49
522   Kristin Stendera       F3039       75/142   14:47       45:49
523   Jeanne Rudolph         F5059       56/135   14:49       45:53
524   Sharon Games           F3039       76/142   14:51       46:02
525   Corinne Roppel         F1318        46/82   14:55       46:14
526   Michaela La Brie       F1318        47/82   14:55       46:15
527   Rigean Alcantara       F1318        48/82   14:57       46:20
528   Nikolas Marsolini      M1318        15/29   14:57       46:20
529   Paris Reed-Gomez       F1318        49/82   14:59       46:27
530   Nicole Gossler         F1929       54/100   15:03       46:37
531   Linda Gossler          F5059       57/135   15:03       46:38
532   Margie Martin          F60UP        10/43   15:03       46:38
533   Monica Munson          F4049       76/191   15:04       46:41
534   Julie Richey           F4049       77/191   15:04       46:42
535   Beverlee Carr          F5059       58/135   15:06       46:46
536   Phoenix Reed-Gomez     F12UN        47/80   15:06       46:49
537   Bailey Kinkel          F1929       55/100   15:07       46:51
538   Teresa Clark           F5059       59/135   15:08       46:53
539   Diana Knight           F5059       60/135   15:08       46:54
540   Tenley Mjelde          F1318        50/82   15:08       46:54
541   Teresa Mjelde          F4049       78/191   15:08       46:54
542   Mike Brown             M5059        16/28   15:09       46:57
543   Lisa Bertelsen         F????        36/69   15:09       46:57
544   Peller Phillips        M4049        34/49   15:10       47:00
545   Rachel Michaels        F3039       77/142   15:11       47:02
546   Stanley Leung          M4049        35/49   15:15       47:16
547   Elizabeth Borgmann     F5059       61/135   15:16       47:19
548   Jenn Nielsen           F3039       78/142   15:16       47:20
549   Mandy Robertson        F4049       79/191   15:17       47:21
550   Lavonne Whitman        F1929       56/100   15:18       47:26
551   Sara Tackett           F3039       79/142   15:20       47:32
552   David Rand             M1318        16/29   15:21       47:34
553   Kendall Aramaki        F1318        51/82   15:21       47:35
554   Morgan Pickett         F1929       57/100   15:21       47:35
555   Alexis Carter          F????        37/69   15:22       47:36
556   Heather Snyder         F1929       58/100   15:22       47:37
557   Hannah Milan           F12UN        48/80   15:22       47:38
558   Emily Milam            F3039       80/142   15:23       47:39
559   Ria Almanzor           F4049       80/191   15:24       47:42
560   Jennifer Kramer        F4049       81/191   15:24       47:44
561   Kelly Kihara           F3039       81/142   15:27       47:51
562   Patricia Hill          F3039       82/142   15:27       47:54
563   Dasha Broadbent        F1929       59/100   15:28       47:57
564   Joleen Petzold         F4049       82/191   15:29       48:00
565   Peyton Petzold         M1318        17/29   15:29       48:00
566   Catherine Angehrn      F4049       83/191   15:29       48:00
567   Brandon Angehrn        M1318        18/29   15:29       48:00
568   Cailey Kudrna          F1929       60/100   15:31       48:04
569   Ann-Marie Murray       F4049       84/191   15:32       48:09
570   Tena Storgaard         F5059       62/135   15:35       48:17
571   Laurie Willoughby      F1318        52/82   15:35       48:17
572   Aliyah McTighe         F1318        53/82   15:41       48:35
573   Sue Berner             F60UP        11/43   15:41       48:35
574   Brad Martin            M4049        36/49   15:42       48:39
575   Lauri Ryder            F5059       63/135   15:42       48:40
576   Kaden Martin           M12UN        13/15   15:42       48:40
577   Athena Parker          F1929       61/100   15:44       48:44
578   Gretchen Kittle        F4049       85/191   15:46       48:52
579   Dollie Myers           F4049       86/191   15:46       48:52
580   Steve Marshall         M5059        17/28   15:49       49:01
581   Liz Holton             F5059       64/135   15:49       49:01
582   Jenna Hunt             F????        38/69   15:49       49:01
583   Tracy Kudrna           F5059       65/135   15:49       49:01
584   Lynette Sherwood       F????        39/69   15:50       49:03
585   Taryn Nelson           F1318        54/82   15:50       49:04
586   Sutton Tufford         M1318        19/29   15:50       49:05
587   Sierra Burbank         F1318        55/82   15:50       49:05
588   Sophia Meyers          F1318        56/82   15:50       49:05
589   Sarah Moss             F3039       83/142   15:53       49:14
590   Shannon Kelly          F3039       84/142   15:53       49:14
591   Tina McDaniel          F5059       66/135   15:53       49:15
592   Lisa O'Farrell         F5059       67/135   15:54       49:15
593   Cyndi O'Farrell        F5059       68/135   15:54       49:16
594   Veronica Shirley       F1318        57/82   15:56       49:21
595   Shelby McCullough      F12UN        49/80   15:57       49:27
596   Toni McCullough        F4049       87/191   15:58       49:28
597   Angela Moore           F4049       88/191   15:59       49:32
598   Siratha Chhao          F1929       62/100   15:59       49:33
599   Komkai Washington      F3039       85/142   16:00       49:34
600   Cheryl Gazdik          M5059        18/28   16:00       49:34
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601   Amy Euting             F????        40/69   16:00       49:34
602   Diane Euting           F5059       69/135   16:00       49:35
603   Steve Euting           M60UP         4/12   16:00       49:36
604   Lauren Proctor         F3039       86/142   16:01       49:39
605   Khlarisse Marinez      F3039       87/142   16:02       49:40
606   Anna Racioppo          F????        41/69   16:02       49:41
607   Kara Daley             F12UN        50/80   16:02       49:41
608   Colette Miller         F3039       88/142   16:07       49:58
609   Mary Lao               F3039       89/142   16:07       49:58
610   Kara Teats             F????        42/69   16:11       50:08
611   Rachel Johnson         F3039       90/142   16:13       50:14
612   Sara Neill             F3039       91/142   16:13       50:15
613   Harper Neste           F12UN        51/80   16:13       50:16
614   Sandra Campbell        F3039       92/142   16:19       50:32
615   Elena Van Doren        F60UP        12/43   16:19       50:32
616   Michael Gatterman      M????        11/14   16:28       51:01
617   Cherie Gatterman       F????        43/69   16:28       51:02
618   Bobbie Schnoebelen     F5059       70/135   16:30       51:08
619   Haralda Wiswell        F4049       89/191   16:31       51:10
620   Ashley Harvey          F????        44/69   16:31       51:10
621   Zeah Lucero            F????        45/69   16:31       51:12
622   Jennifer Allen         F3039       93/142   16:32       51:14
623   Sierra McDowell        F????        46/69   16:32       51:14
624   Vikki Harvey           F3039       94/142   16:32       51:14
625   Jeaninne Wahl          F5059       71/135   16:33       51:16
626   Keely Meyers           F4049       90/191   16:34       51:20
627   Megan Howerter         F3039       95/142   16:35       51:22
628   Erinn Cassidy          F4049       91/191   16:35       51:23
629   Robert Thom            M4049        37/49   16:35       51:24
630   Barry Thom             M60UP         5/12   16:38       51:33
631   Carolyn Costa          F????        47/69   16:38       51:33
632   Brit McKinney          F1929       63/100   16:39       51:37
633   Sadie McKinney         F????        48/69   16:40       51:40
634   Mande McKinney         F1929       64/100   16:41       51:41
635   Pam McKinney           F5059       72/135   16:41       51:42
636   Tiffany Petersen Cash  F4049       92/191   16:41       51:42
637   Becky Zarzoza          F4049       93/191   16:42       51:45
638   Kayla Donovan          F3039       96/142   16:42       51:46
639   Kirsten Lewandowski    F4049       94/191   16:42       51:46
640   Jennifer Mako          F3039       97/142   16:42       51:46
641   Jody Carder            F5059       73/135   16:42       51:46
642   Ada Yamaguchi          F4049       95/191   16:43       51:47
643   Julie Steenvoorde      F4049       96/191   16:43       51:49
644   Colleen Herold         F4049       97/191   16:47       51:59
645   Alisha Lewis           F4049       98/191   16:47       52:00
646   Cam Murray             F12UN        52/80   16:47       52:00
647   Marnie Craig           F3039       98/142   16:48       52:04
648   Amy Patricelli         F4049       99/191   16:48       52:04
649   Loralei Tillotson      F????        49/69   16:48       52:04
650   Jackie Baker           F????        50/69   16:49       52:08
651   Amy Bond               F4049      100/191   16:50       52:10
652   Amy Huyser             F4049      101/191   16:50       52:11
653   Lynnette Christie      F5059       74/135   16:50       52:11
654   Kaia Spencer           F12UN        53/80   16:51       52:12
655   Liz Spencer            F3039       99/142   16:51       52:12
656   Erik Haroldson         M5059        19/28   16:56       52:29
657   Evy Haroldson          F5059       75/135   16:56       52:29
658   Shawnee Dick           F1318        58/82   16:58       52:33
659   Holly Dick             F5059       76/135   16:58       52:34
660   Mataya Dick            F1929       65/100   16:58       52:34
661   Noel Gerken            M5059        20/28   16:58       52:35
662   Charlene Gerken        F5059       77/135   16:58       52:36
663   Nikki Rubin            F????        51/69   16:58       52:36
664   Gavin Giraud           M1318        20/29   17:01       52:44
665   David Nova             M5059        21/28   17:02       52:48
666   Emma Gilbert           F1929       66/100   17:03       52:50
667   Jeweliet Leach         F1318        59/82   17:04       52:54
668   Kaia Garcia            F1318        60/82   17:05       52:55
669   Elizabeth Basile       M1318        21/29   17:05       52:56
670   Lauryn Mazick          F1318        61/82   17:05       52:56
671   Mia Baker              F????        52/69   17:10       53:13
672   Lisa Fong              F5059       78/135   17:12       53:17
673   Jordan Fong            F1318        62/82   17:12       53:17
674   Dion Horn              F5059       79/135   17:16       53:29
675   Emily Won              F4049      102/191   17:16       53:30
676   Pamela Vilonza         F4049      103/191   17:16       53:30
677   Leila Urbina           F12UN        54/80   17:17       53:33
678   Sofia Wahaj            F4049      104/191   17:17       53:33
679   Maya Urbina            F12UN        55/80   17:17       53:34
680   Emily Collette         F????        53/69   17:18       53:36
681   Kyle Yokoyama          M1318        22/29   17:22       53:49
682   Katrina Tufford        F4049      105/191   17:23       53:52
683   Paul Tufford           M4049        38/49   17:23       53:53
684   Lori Downing           F4049      106/191   17:23       53:54
685   Claire Tackett         F12UN        56/80   17:24       53:55
686   Jared Tackett          M3039        26/34   17:24       53:56
687   Hailey Tackett         F12UN        57/80   17:25       53:57
688   Kimberly Collette      F4049      107/191   17:26       54:00
689   Ottumn Alcantara       F3039      100/142   17:26       54:02
690   Elyse Daley            F1318        63/82   17:28       54:07
691   Kailey Moroto          F1318        64/82   17:28       54:08
692   Laura Oneal            F5059       80/135   17:28       54:09
693   Sarah Oneal            F3039      101/142   17:29       54:10
694   Kim Huskey             F4049      108/191   17:32       54:21
695   Allison Huskey         F12UN        58/80   17:33       54:23
696   Cathy Foster           F60UP        13/43   17:33       54:24
697   Caya Robinson          F12UN        59/80   17:33       54:24
698   Melanie Nicholson      F1318        65/82   17:35       54:28
699   Sheri Bell             F5059       81/135   17:35       54:28
700   Reiley Clark           F1318        66/82   17:35       54:28
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701   Christina Threlkeld    F4049      109/191   17:35       54:29
702   Ginny Sauve            F60UP        14/43   17:35       54:30
703   Ryane Simmons          F1318        67/82   17:36       54:32
704   Shelly Simmons         F4049      110/191   17:36       54:32
705   Jill Reed              F4049      111/191   17:41       54:47
706   Cortney Harmon         F????        54/69   17:41       54:47
707   Cindy Kramer           F3039      102/142   17:41       54:49
708   Denae McGee            F4049      112/191   17:41       54:50
709   Byron Davenport        M4049        39/49   17:42       54:51
710   Casey Murray           F4049      113/191   17:42       54:51
711   Pamela Smith           F4049      114/191   17:44       54:58
712   Cheryl Heath           F4049      115/191   17:45       55:00
713   Paige Korsa            F1929       67/100   17:46       55:02
714   Nikki Niemi            F1318        68/82   17:46       55:03
715   Donna Niemi            F5059       82/135   17:46       55:03
716   Julie Foree            F4049      116/191   17:46       55:03
717   Ellen Sanford          F60UP        15/43   17:46       55:04
718   Eileen Sommerville     F????        55/69   17:46       55:04
719   Pat Johnson            F5059       83/135   17:46       55:05
720   Laura Donovan          F5059       84/135   17:47       55:05
721   Daniela Barros         F12UN        60/80   17:48       55:09
722   Alan Klein             M60UP         6/12   17:49       55:12
723   Elizabeth Barros       F3039      103/142   17:49       55:13
724   Darryl Doak            M3039        27/34   17:50       55:17
725   Melissa Doak           F3039      104/142   17:50       55:17
726   Andrea Tuttle          F3039      105/142   17:51       55:20
727   Marla Pinelli          F4049      117/191   17:52       55:21
728   Madisyn Hindman        F1929       68/100   17:52       55:21
729   Adrianna Pelzel        F1929       69/100   17:52       55:21
730   Grace Baker            F4049      118/191   17:53       55:25
731   Lin Alyoussef          F3039      106/142   17:53       55:25
732   Merrilee Miron         F60UP        16/43   17:55       55:30
733   Stacee Furfaro         F4049      119/191   17:55       55:31
734   Sarah Routos           F4049      120/191   17:57       55:36
735   Rita Lambro            F60UP        17/43   18:01       55:49
736   Kristy Foster          F4049      121/191   18:01       55:50
737   Jojo Foster            M12UN        14/15   18:01       55:50
738   Katie McPhail          F3039      107/142   18:01       55:51
739   Hayly Butler           M1318        23/29   18:01       55:51
740   Amy Torrens-Harry      F4049      122/191   18:04       55:58
741   Monica Lortie          F????        56/69   18:04       55:58
742   Kiley Zarzoza          F1318        69/82   18:04       55:59
743   Trinity Cook           F1318        70/82   18:05       56:03
744   Kalla Steinmeyer       F1318        71/82   18:05       56:04
745   John Sperber           M5059        22/28   18:06       56:05
746   Rylee McCauley         F1929       70/100   18:09       56:15
747   Katie McIntosh         F1929       71/100   18:09       56:15
748   Karen McCauley         F5059       85/135   18:09       56:15
749   Karen McIntosh         F5059       86/135   18:09       56:16
750   Michael Craig          M3039        28/34   18:12       56:24
751   Lauren Zylstra         F1318        72/82   18:12       56:25
752   Lauren MacKie          F1318        73/82   18:12       56:25
753   Erin Weisser           F5059       87/135   18:12       56:25
754   Heidi Green            F3039      108/142   18:12       56:26
755   Brooke Cassidy         F1318        74/82   18:13       56:26
756   Tom Humphreys          M60UP         7/12   18:13       56:26
757   Cindy Leggett          F5059       88/135   18:13       56:26
758   Scot Weisser           M5059        23/28   18:13       56:27
759   Debbie Medina          F5059       89/135   18:15       56:34
760   Taylor Tomich          F1318        75/82   18:16       56:36
761   Melissa Hopp           F5059       90/135   18:17       56:38
762   Patricia Warr          F5059       91/135   18:17       56:39
763   Jean Croft             F5059       92/135   18:17       56:40
764   Cathy Barber           F60UP        18/43   18:17       56:40
765   Radhika Naidu          F4049      123/191   18:19       56:46
766   Shristika Naidu        F1318        76/82   18:19       56:46
767   Joanne Mykleburg       F4049      124/191   18:21       56:51
768   Stefanie Olson         F1929       72/100   18:21       56:51
769   Dianne Peterson        F5059       93/135   18:21       56:52
770   Charlene Franklin      F60UP        19/43   18:21       56:52
771   Wes Rolfe              M60UP         8/12   18:21       56:52
772   Sharon Lind            F5059       94/135   18:21       56:52
773   John Glenn             M1929        16/29   18:22       56:54
774   Silvia Fresnedo Iverso F1929       73/100   18:22       56:56
775   Wendy Leigh Stout      F5059       95/135   18:23       56:58
776   Cheryl Nowacki         F????        57/69   18:23       56:58
777   Colby Knowlton         M1929        17/29   18:24       57:00
778   Vinson Vannice         M1929        18/29   18:24       57:01
779   Michelle West          F????        58/69   18:25       57:04
780   Carl Iverson           M1929        19/29   18:26       57:07
781   Mark Schneider         M4049        40/49   18:26       57:08
782   Jon Jacobson           M5059        24/28   18:26       57:08
783   Martha Smith           F5059       96/135   18:28       57:12
784   Dan Messamer           M????        12/14   18:28       57:13
785   Stephen Smith          M5059        25/28   18:28       57:13
786   Leslie Knowlton        F4049      125/191   18:30       57:20
787   Julie French           F5059       97/135   18:32       57:26
788   Jeanne Bushaw          F5059       98/135   18:32       57:26
789   Blair Kelly            F3039      109/142   18:33       57:29
790   Doug MacDonald         M60UP         9/12   18:34       57:33
791   Linda MacDonald        F60UP        20/43   18:34       57:33
792   Laura Matkin           F60UP        21/43   18:34       57:34
793   Kathy Hoover           F60UP        22/43   18:35       57:34
794   Zane Jacobson          M1318        24/29   18:35       57:36
795   Mycah Glenn            F1929       74/100   18:36       57:38
796   Carissa Birge          F1929       75/100   18:36       57:38
797   Shelby Blair           F1929       76/100   18:39       57:47
798   Kayla Kasper           F1929       77/100   18:39       57:47
799   Kasey Knowlton         F1929       78/100   18:39       57:47
800   Craig Knowlton         M4049        41/49   18:39       57:48
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801   Dianna Bagley          F5059       99/135   18:40       57:50
802   Morgan Olson           F????        59/69   18:40       57:51
803   Francis Olson          F4049      126/191   18:40       57:51
804   Preston Fowler         M1929        20/29   18:41       57:53
805   Gordon Francis         M5059        26/28   18:42       57:57
806   Edna Melo              F????        60/69   18:43       58:00
807   Rikki Birge            F5059      100/135   18:47       58:13
808   MacKenzie Thom         F1929       79/100   18:47       58:13
809   Dawn Hettman           F????        61/69   18:50       58:21
810   Jackson Jacobson       M1318        25/29   18:50       58:22
811   Angela Mogensen        F4049      127/191   18:51       58:25
812   Denise Emmett          F5059      101/135   18:52       58:27
813   Michelle Arnett        F5059      102/135   18:53       58:31
814   Jennifer Mogensen      F4049      128/191   18:53       58:33
815   Christine Noll         F4049      129/191   18:54       58:33
816   Jane Scott             F4049      130/191   18:54       58:33
817   Janee Endicott         F4049      131/191   18:54       58:35
818   Jodee Endicott         F4049      132/191   18:54       58:35
819   Nancy Schaut           F4049      133/191   18:55       58:39
820   Allisyn Ferdig         F1929       80/100   18:56       58:39
821   Jeanette Roatch        F4049      134/191   18:56       58:40
822   Kim Miller             F4049      135/191   18:57       58:44
823   Kenadi Armstrong       M1318        26/29   18:57       58:45
824   Laura Granger          F4049      136/191   18:58       58:45
825   Elliot Wilson          M3039        29/34   18:58       58:47
826   Kristi Johnson         F4049      137/191   18:58       58:47
827   Samantha Wilson        F3039      110/142   18:58       58:48
828   Riesa Ragan            F4049      138/191   18:58       58:48
829   Ohris Herzberger       M4049        42/49   18:58       58:48
830   Jessica Kinney         F3039      111/142   18:58       58:48
831   Tammy Obermeit         F4049      139/191   18:58       58:48
832   Julie Courtney         F4049      140/191   18:58       58:48
833   Julie Lincoln          F4049      141/191   18:59       58:50
834   Tiffany Hart           F4049      142/191   18:59       58:51
835   Rick Ragan             M5059        27/28   18:59       58:51
836   Sarah Fayer            F3039      112/142   19:00       58:52
837   Stephanie Barrios      F1929       81/100   19:00       58:52
838   Corina Allen           F1929       82/100   19:00       58:52
839   Jill Thiele            F5059      103/135   19:00       58:53
840   Andrea Gohlke          F3039      113/142   19:00       58:53
841   Carol Milat            F5059      104/135   19:01       58:55
842   Sarah Milat            F1929       83/100   19:01       58:56
843   Blakely Saldivar       F1318        77/82   19:02       58:58
844   Dave Saldivar          M4049        43/49   19:02       58:58
845   Renee Lemay            F5059      105/135   19:02       58:58
846   Stacy Judd             F4049      143/191   19:04       59:05
847   Martha Nagel           F4049      144/191   19:04       59:06
848   Madi Judd              F12UN        61/80   19:04       59:06
849   Sibyl Mar              F4049      145/191   19:04       59:06
850   Chrissy Stern          M3039        30/34   19:06       59:10
851   Eileen Knox            F4049      146/191   19:06       59:11
852   Noah Lacoursiere       M12UN        15/15   19:07       59:15
853   Debbie Wenker          F60UP        23/43   19:07       59:16
854   Shelley Seabrook       F5059      106/135   19:08       59:16
855   Ashley Luttrell        F1929       84/100   19:08       59:17
856   Craig Palmer Jr.       M1929        21/29   19:10       59:23
857   Katie Cerna            F1929       85/100   19:10       59:23
858   Olivia Love            F1929       86/100   19:10       59:24
859   Olivia Ochnik          F1929       87/100   19:11       59:26
860   Brandon Smith          M1929        22/29   19:11       59:27
861   Kyle Clark             M1929        23/29   19:11       59:28
862   Jessica Harms          F1929       88/100   19:12       59:29
863   Parrin Tahmasebi       F60UP        24/43   19:12       59:30
864   Patricia Marshall      F60UP        25/43   19:14       59:36
865   Kailey Counsell        F1929       89/100   19:17       59:47
866   Jenna Pegg             F1929       90/100   19:17       59:47
867   Brayden Lacoursiere    M1318        27/29   19:17       59:47
868   Jaynel Goss            F1929       91/100   19:17       59:47
869   April Lacoursiere      F4049      147/191   19:18       59:49
870   Olena Nyzhnykevych     F3039      114/142   19:19       59:51
871   David Anderson         M????        13/14   19:20       59:54
872   Ryan Chase             M1929        24/29   19:20       59:55
873   Andrea Anderson        F3039      115/142   19:20       59:56
874   Joanne Anderson        F60UP        26/43   19:21       59:58
875   Tracy King             F4049      148/191   19:22     1:00:02
876   Vicki Patel            F4049      149/191   19:23     1:00:05
877   Melanie Spies          F4049      150/191   19:23     1:00:05
878   Jolene Carlson         F1318        78/82   19:25     1:00:11
879   Terron Harrison        F1318        79/82   19:28     1:00:20
880   Hanna Harrison         F1318        80/82   19:28     1:00:20
881   Belinda Gilbert        F5059      107/135   19:29     1:00:21
882   Olivia Caughell        F1929       92/100   19:29     1:00:23
883   Sean Kelly             M3039        31/34   19:32     1:00:33
884   Kyle Ralph             M1929        25/29   19:34     1:00:37
885   Aj Otto                F4049      151/191   19:37     1:00:48
886   Sherry Locke           F4049      152/191   19:37     1:00:48
887   Melissa Poznanski      F4049      153/191   19:38     1:00:49
888   Elena Nelson           F4049      154/191   19:38     1:00:50
889   Ann Greene             F5059      108/135   19:39     1:00:53
890   Ping Schmidt           F4049      155/191   19:40     1:00:57
891   Tammy Beauchamp        F5059      109/135   19:42     1:01:03
892   Verna Benson           F5059      110/135   19:42     1:01:03
893   Joanna Staikos         F5059      111/135   19:42     1:01:03
894   Ann Swiftney           F4049      156/191   19:43     1:01:05
895   Moe Henry              M3039        32/34   19:43     1:01:07
896   Jasmine Baker          F3039      116/142   19:45     1:01:12
897   Delaney Wood           F12UN        62/80   19:45     1:01:13
898   Kayla Kramer           F????        62/69   19:48     1:01:22
899   Becky Jacobson         F5059      112/135   19:49     1:01:26
900   Miryka Schneider       F4049      157/191   19:49     1:01:26
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901   Tammie Turpen          F4049      158/191   19:49     1:01:26
902   Julie Hindman          F4049      159/191   19:50     1:01:28
903   Lanita Landru          F60UP        27/43   19:50     1:01:29
904   Olympia Chavez         F12UN        63/80   19:51     1:01:30
905   Kelley Henry           F3039      117/142   19:52     1:01:33
906   Kim Kramer             M60UP        10/12   19:52     1:01:33
907   Stephanie Kramer Berg  F4049      160/191   19:52     1:01:34
908   Karla Sperber          F4049      161/191   19:52     1:01:34
909   Felicia Brank          F5059      113/135   19:52     1:01:35
910   Kathi Kramer           F60UP        28/43   19:53     1:01:36
911   Ella Henry             F12UN        64/80   19:53     1:01:36
912   Makenzie Palmer        F????        63/69   19:55     1:01:43
913   Unknown Runner                        0/0   19:55     1:01:43
914   Carola Parker          F60UP        29/43   19:56     1:01:48
915   Erika Willis           F4049      162/191   19:59     1:01:55
916   Shannon Rigling        F3039      118/142   19:59     1:01:55
917   Kelly Haren            M4049        44/49   20:00     1:01:58
918   Lori Ross              F3039      119/142   20:02     1:02:05
919   Hollie Coates-Seamster F4049      163/191   20:02     1:02:06
920   Charleen Jacobs        F4049      164/191   20:02     1:02:06
921   Rob Seamster           M4049        45/49   20:03     1:02:08
922   Marley Schneider       F1318        81/82   20:05     1:02:13
923   Leanna McLean          F4049      165/191   20:05     1:02:14
924   Harmony Wells          F????        64/69   20:05     1:02:15
925   Diane Ghanbari         F5059      114/135   20:06     1:02:17
926   Carrie McFeely         F5059      115/135   20:06     1:02:17
927   Sandy Swanson          F60UP        30/43   20:06     1:02:18
928   Elisa Arauz            F3039      120/142   20:07     1:02:20
929   Ilianette Strong       F3039      121/142   20:07     1:02:21
930   Patricia Rangel        F4049      166/191   20:07     1:02:21
931   Yuriy Nyzhnykevych     M4049        46/49   20:07     1:02:21
932   Lydia Guerrero         F3039      122/142   20:07     1:02:22
933   Dawn Hill              F4049      167/191   20:07     1:02:22
934   Debbie Romano          F5059      116/135   20:08     1:02:22
935   Staci Cles             F4049      168/191   20:09     1:02:26
936   Karen Stockton         F60UP        31/43   20:10     1:02:30
937   Yesenia Alonzo         F3039      123/142   20:11     1:02:33
938   Sviatlana Reidel       F4049      169/191   20:11     1:02:34
939   Mary Fuhr              F????        65/69   20:11     1:02:34
940   Kathleen Magrino       F5059      117/135   20:12     1:02:35
941   Marta Wohlfarth        F5059      118/135   20:12     1:02:35
942   Karen Warburton        F60UP        32/43   20:14     1:02:41
943   Sheila Stanford        F4049      170/191   20:15     1:02:46
944   Tammy Lewis            F5059      119/135   20:15     1:02:47
945   Tenlee Bell            F5059      120/135   20:16     1:02:47
946   Kathy - ( Scheffy ) Sc F5059      121/135   20:16     1:02:50
947   Tracy Schuld           F5059      122/135   20:17     1:02:51
948   Jamie Matthews         F3039      124/142   20:18     1:02:55
949   David Tillotson        M4049        47/49   20:18     1:02:56
950   Robyn Hwang            F1929       93/100   20:19     1:02:58
951   Chelsea Delatorre      F1929       94/100   20:19     1:02:59
952   Regie Cruspero         F4049      171/191   20:19     1:02:59
953   Chermaine Wulff        F3039      125/142   20:20     1:03:00
954   Jacob Pierce           M1929        26/29   20:20     1:03:00
955   Sarah Muller           F1929       95/100   20:20     1:03:02
956   Lisa Muller            F5059      123/135   20:21     1:03:03
957   Jenny Giraud           F4049      172/191   20:22     1:03:07
958   Katawnna Clark         F5059      124/135   20:23     1:03:11
959   Leslie Cooley          F5059      125/135   20:24     1:03:12
960   Amanda Carlson         F12UN        65/80   20:24     1:03:14
961   Michal Gipson          F3039      126/142   20:24     1:03:14
962   Abigail Robl           F12UN        66/80   20:24     1:03:15
963   Kimberly Childress     F3039      127/142   20:31     1:03:34
964   Ryleigh Stone          F12UN        67/80   20:31     1:03:34
965   Lily Stone             F12UN        68/80   20:31     1:03:34
966   Kendel Orseth          F1929       96/100   20:32     1:03:37
967   Kelsey Orseth          F12UN        69/80   20:32     1:03:38
968   Anna Meyers            F12UN        70/80   20:33     1:03:41
969   Yasmine Mikos          F12UN        71/80   20:33     1:03:41
970   Madeleine Mikos        F3039      128/142   20:34     1:03:43
971   Laura Meyers           M3039        33/34   20:35     1:03:47
972   Michael-Ann McAboy     F4049      173/191   20:35     1:03:47
973   Marci Brown            F3039      129/142   20:35     1:03:49
974   Sydney Crutcher        F1318        82/82   20:36     1:03:50
975   Mike McAboy            M4049        48/49   20:36     1:03:51
976   Vicky Robl             F4049      174/191   20:40     1:04:03
977   Dawn Carlson           F4049      175/191   20:41     1:04:05
978   Kirstin Sellers        F3039      130/142   20:44     1:04:14
979   Gemma Currier          F3039      131/142   20:48     1:04:26
980   Manda Fox              F4049      176/191   20:48     1:04:26
981   Matthew Hoertkorn      M3039        34/34   20:50     1:04:33
982   Venus Azimi            F3039      132/142   20:50     1:04:34
983   Tessa Naber            F4049      177/191   20:51     1:04:37
984   Jessica Schick         F3039      133/142   20:51     1:04:37
985   Behrooz Tahmasebi      M60UP        11/12   20:52     1:04:41
986   Ann Wei                F5059      126/135   20:52     1:04:41
987   Theressa Mulkins       F4049      178/191   20:52     1:04:41
988   Lorraine Mathews       F????        66/69   20:52     1:04:42
989   Brandon Mulkins        M1318        28/29   20:53     1:04:42
990   Ali Chromy             F3039      134/142   20:58     1:04:58
991   Charlotte Balza        F60UP        33/43   20:58     1:04:59
992   Gina Kirklenko         F4049      179/191   21:02     1:05:10
993   Gale Lundberg          F60UP        34/43   21:02     1:05:10
994   Debbie Laville         F5059      127/135   21:02     1:05:12
995   Julie Siefkes          F5059      128/135   21:02     1:05:12
996   Stacey Randall         F5059      129/135   21:10     1:05:36
997   Terry Lasher           F60UP        35/43   21:10     1:05:37
998   Tabitha Bates          F12UN        72/80   21:15     1:05:50
999   Lauren Baumann         F3039      135/142   21:15     1:05:51
1000  Tyler Tetz             M1929        27/29   21:15     1:05:51
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1001  Dawn McCullough        F5059      130/135   21:15     1:05:51
1002  Danni McCullough       F1929       97/100   21:15     1:05:51
1003  Gina Bates             F4049      180/191   21:15     1:05:51
1004  Rhonda Smith-Banchero  F4049      181/191   21:16     1:05:55
1005  Lexi McMaster          F12UN        73/80   21:20     1:06:08
1006  Katelyn Raybell        F12UN        74/80   21:22     1:06:14
1007  Sally Daniels          F60UP        36/43   21:22     1:06:15
1008  Olivia Standley        F12UN        75/80   21:23     1:06:15
1009  Colleen Raybell        F4049      182/191   21:23     1:06:15
1010  Paul Skones            M60UP        12/12   21:23     1:06:18
1011  Ellie Rector           F12UN        76/80   21:24     1:06:19
1012  Amy Enright            F3039      136/142   21:25     1:06:22
1013  Rachael Rector         F????        67/69   21:25     1:06:23
1014  Lynda Enright          F60UP        37/43   21:25     1:06:24
1015  George Learned         M5059        28/28   21:27     1:06:28
1016  Jaron Marks            M1318        29/29   21:29     1:06:35
1017  Natasha Diaz           F12UN        77/80   21:30     1:06:36
1018  Mona Diaz              F4049      183/191   21:30     1:06:36
1019  Kevin Marks            M4049        49/49   21:30     1:06:37
1020  Brittany Herring       F1929       98/100   21:30     1:06:38
1021  Danny Mjelde           M1929        28/29   21:30     1:06:38
1022  Carey Granger          F12UN        78/80   21:32     1:06:45
1023  Milanie Del Rosario    F4049      184/191   21:33     1:06:49
1024  Grace Thompson         F3039      137/142   21:34     1:06:49
1025  Mac Nelson             M1929        29/29   21:42     1:07:14
1026  Svetlana Nelson        F1929       99/100   21:42     1:07:14
1027  Janice Nelson          F60UP        38/43   21:42     1:07:15
1028  Jane Mjelde            F60UP        39/43   21:45     1:07:26
1029  Virginia Brocksmith    F4049      185/191   21:52     1:07:45
1030  Lillian Brocksmith     F12UN        79/80   21:52     1:07:47
1031  Tami Brockschmidt      F4049      186/191   21:59     1:08:07
1032  Tammari Lasharr        F4049      187/191   21:59     1:08:07
1033  Sherry Williams        F60UP        40/43   22:03     1:08:21
1034  Diane Schwartzenberger F60UP        41/43   22:04     1:08:22
1035  Phyills Louis Renfro   F60UP        42/43   22:15     1:08:58
1036  Mellany Winters        F5059      131/135   22:24     1:09:24
1037  Tina Emerson-Hoffman   F5059      132/135   22:37     1:10:05
1038  Michaela Hoffman       F12UN        80/80   22:37     1:10:06
1039  Shawna Harrison        F4049      188/191   22:47     1:10:37
1040  Natalie St. Aubin      F4049      189/191   22:50     1:10:47
1041  Chelsi Meeds           F3039      138/142   22:51     1:10:48
1042  Shelby Harrison        F1929      100/100   22:51     1:10:49
1043  Kristin Richter        F5059      133/135   23:30     1:12:51
1044  Amy Lichtenberg        F3039      139/142   23:31     1:12:52
1045  Karie Cortines         F4049      190/191   23:31     1:12:53
1046  Jeaniffer Ramaswamy    F3039      140/142   23:35     1:13:05
1047  Jacquelyn Thrush       F3039      141/142   23:47     1:13:43
1048  Chandra Moon           F????        68/69   24:12     1:15:00
1049  Tana McCoy             F5059      134/135   24:15     1:15:09
1050  Carmel Hudson          F3039      142/142   24:46     1:16:44
1051  Ryan Wilkins           M????        14/14   24:52     1:17:03
1052  Virginia Gilbert       F60UP        43/43   25:00     1:17:29
1053  Angie Kalva            F4049      191/191   31:57     1:39:02
1054  Myfa McCann            F5059      135/135   32:05     1:39:25
1055  Rachel Custard         F????        69/69   33:06     1:42:36
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